S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

Note
a. Please refer to the iOLM specification sheet for the complete and most recent description of these value packs.
ORDERING INFORMATION—DWDM FTB MODULE
ORDERING INFORMATION—DWDM FTBx MODULE
FTB-740C-DWC-XX-XX-XX
FTBx-740C-DWC-XX-XX-XX
Model
FTB-740C-DWC =  DWDM Tunable SM OTDR
C-Band 1528-1568 nm (ITU 12-62), 100/50 GHz, 40 dB (9/125 µm)
Base software
OTDR = Enables OTDR application only
iOLM = Enables iOLM application only
Oi = Enables OTDR and iOLM applications
Model
FTBx-740C-DWC =  DWDM Tunable SM OTDR
C-Band 1528-1568 nm (ITU 12-62), 100/50 GHz, 40 dB (9/125 µm)
Base software
OTDR = Enables OTDR application only
iOLM = Enables iOLM application only
Oi = Enables OTDR and iOLM applications
Singlemode connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
iOLM software option a
00 = iOLM Standard
iADV = iOLM Advanced
iLOOP = iOLM loopback mode